LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB2438

8“&2& 7371“

073%20
Qty: 300 Weight: 2.195
O.E.M. MAKE
16 478 802 80 PEUGEOT

1-Ref. 690560 E

RB2438

(E990R-02A0111/5792
,reﬂ‘ ZF Sachs

148.3x67.1x18.2

WVA FMSI
26588 D2484-9713
26619

Sin Filas

Trac.
CITROEN
BERLINGO Il (K9) 06.18-
PureTech 110 (HNP (EB2ADT)) Gasolina FWD
PureTech 130 (HNS (EB2ADTS)) Gasolina FWD
1.6 16V Flex Gasol./Et FWD
anol

é-BERLINGO Eléctrico FWD
1.5 BlueHDi 75 (YHW (DV5RE)) Diesel  FWD
1.5 BlueHDi 100 (YHY (DV5RD)) Diesel  FWD
1.5 BlueHDi 130 (YHZ (DV5RC)) Diesel FWD
1.5 BlueHDi 130 4x4 (YHZ (DV5RC)) Diesel  4WD
1.6 BlueHDi 75 (BHW (DV6FE)) Diesel FWD
1.6 BlueHDi 100 (BHY (DV6FD)) Diesel  FWD
BERLINGO Il (ER_, EC_) 06.18-
1.2 PureTech 110 (HNP (EB2ADT)) Gasolina FWD
1.2 PureTech 130 (HNS (EB2ADTS)) Gasolina FWD
é-BERLINGO Eléctrico FWD
1.5 BlueHDi 75 (YHW (DV5RE)) Diesel  FWD
1.5 BlueHDi 100 (YHY (DV5RD)) Diesel FWD
1.5 BlueHDi 130 (ECYHZJ, ECYHZR) (YHZ Diesel FWD
(DV5RC))
1.6 BlueHDi 100 Diesel FWD
C5 Il X (ND_, NC_) 09.21-
PureTech 130 (NCHNSP) Gasolina FWD
PureTech 180 (ND5GFP) Gasolina FWD

CcC

1199
1199
1587

1499
1499
1499
1499
1560
1560

1199
1199

1499
1499
1499

1560

1199
1598

o] g

Front / Rear

Furgoneta/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

81 110 06.18- *
96 131 10.19- *
90 122 10.18- *
100 136 07.21- *
55 75 10.19- *
75 102 06.18- *
96 131 06.18- *
96 131 06.18- *
55 75 06.18- *
73 99 06.18- *

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

81 110 06.18- *
96 131 07.19- *
100 136 07.21- *
56 76 06.18- *
75 102 06.18- *
96 131 06.18- *
73 99 01.19- *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Large family
car-D Segment)

96 131 09.21- *
133 181 09.21- *
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Hybrid 225 (NDDGYP)

Hybrid 225 (NDDGYP)

DS4 1l (FR_, FB_, F3_) 10.21-
PureTech 130

PureTech 180 (F35GFT)
E-TENSE 225 (F3DGZT)

E-TENSE 225 (F3DGZT)

BlueHDi 130 (FBYHZT)

DS 7 (J4_, JC_) 09.22-
E-TENSE 225 (J4ADGZU)

E-TENSE 4x4 300 (J45GBU)
E-TENSE 4x4 360 (J45GBT)

BlueHDi 130 (JCYHZU)

DOBLO Il (510_, 511 ) 06.22-
PureTech 110

E-Doblo
BlueHDi 100
BlueHDi 130

DOBLO Ill (510 , 511 ) 06.22-
PureTech 110

E-Doblo
BlueHDi 100
BlueHDi 130

ASTRA L (05) 10.21-
1.2 (FPHNPJ)

1.2 (FPHNSL, FPHNSR)
1.6 Plug-In-Hybrid (F3DGZT)

1.6 Plug-In-Hybrid (F3DGZT)

1.5 Turbo D (FBYHZT, FBYHZJ)

ASTRA L Sports Tourer (O5) 10.21-
1.2 (FRHNPJ)

1.2 (FRHNSL, FRHNSR)
1.6 Plug-In Hybrid

1.6 Plug-In Hybrid (FADGZT, FADGYT)

1.5 CDTi (FCYHZT, FCYHZJ)

COMBO E (K9) 06.18-
1.2 (D 12 XHL (EB2ADT))

1.2 (F 12 XHL)
1.2 (F 12 XHT (EB2ADTS))

DS

FIAT

OPEL

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

Gasolina
Eléctrico
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Eléctrico
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

4WD

4WD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

1598

1598

1199
1598
1598

1598

1499

1598

1598

1598

1499

1199

1499
1499

1199

1499
1499

1199
1199
1598

1598

1499

1199
1199
1598

1598

1499

1199
1199
1199

132 179 09.21- *

165 224 09.21- *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

96 131 10.21- *

133 181 10.21- *

133 181 10.21- *

165 224 10.21- *

96 131 10.21- *

SUV (Compact Crossover CUV-C
Segment)

165 224 09.22- *

220 299 09.22- *

265 360 09.22- *

96 131 09.22- *

Furgoneta/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

81 110 06.22- *
100 136 06.22-10.23  *
75 102 06.22- *
96 131 06.22- *

MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

81 110 06.22- *
100 136 06.22-10.23  *
75 102 06.22- *
96 131 06.22- *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

81 110 10.21- *
96 131 10.21- *
110 150 10.21- *
133 181 10.21- *
96 131 10.21- *
[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact car-C
Segment)
81 110 10.21- *
96 131 10.21- *
110 150 10.21- *
133 181 10.21- *
96 131 10.21- *
Furgoneta/MPV (Large MPV-M1
Segment)
81 110 02.19- *
81 110 02.19- *
96 131 09.19- *
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Combo-e

15D (D 15 DTL (DV5RE))
15D (D 15 DT (DV5RD))
15D (D 15 DTH (DV5RC))
1.6D (B 16 DTL (DV6FE))
16D (B 16 DT (DV6FD))

COMBO E Tour / Life (K9) 06.18-
1.2 (D 12 XHL (EB2ADT))

1.2 (F12 XHL)

1.2 (F 12 XHT (EB2ADTS))
Combo-e

1.5 (D 15 DTL (DV5RE))
1.5 (D 15 DT (DV5RD))
1.5 (D 15 DTH (DV5RC))

GRANDLAND / GRANDLAND X (A18, P1UO) 06.17-

1.2 (75) (B 12 XHT (EB2DTS))

1.2 (75) (D 12 XHT (EB2ADTS))

1.6 Turbo (75) (A 16 XHL (EP6FDTMD))
1.6 Turbo (75) (D 16 XHT (EP6FADTXD))
1.5 Turbo D (75) (D 15 DT (DV5RD))

1.5 Turbo D (75) (D 15 DTH (DV5RC))
1.6 Turbo D(75) (B 16 DTH (DV6FC))
2.0D (75) (D 20 DTH (DW10FC))

GRANDLAND X Van 06.17-
1.2 (75) (D 12 XHT (EB2ADTS))

1.5(75) (D 15DTH (DV5RC))
2.0 CDTi (75) (D 20 DTH (DW10FC))

3008 I SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4 ) 05.16-
Hybrid 180 (M4DGLU)

308 Il (FB_, FH_, FP_, F3_, FM_) 07.21-
PureTech 110 (FPHNPL)

PureTech 130 (FPHNSL, FPHNST)
Hybrid 180 (F3DGXT)

Hybrid 225 (F3DGYT)
Hybrid 180 (F3DGXT, F3DGMH)
Hybrid 225 (F3DGYT, F3DGNH)

BlueHDi 130 (FBYHZL, FBYHZT)

308 Il SW(FC_,FJ_,FR_,F4_,FN_) 07.21-
PureTech 110 (FRHNPL)

PureTech 130 (FRHNSL, FRHNST)
Hybrid 180 (FADGXT)

Hybrid 225 (FADGYT)

Hybrid 180 (FADGXT)

Eléctrico
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Eléctrico
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

PEUGEOT

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

1499
1499
1499
1560
1560

1199
1199
1199

1499
1499
1499

1199
1199
1598
1598
1499
1499
1560
1997

1199
1499
1997

1598

1199
1199
1598

1598

1598

1598

1499

1199
1199
1598

1598

1598

100
56
75
96
55
73

81
81
96
100
56
75
96

96

136 07.21- *
76 08.18- *
102 08.18- *
131 08.18- *
75 06.18- *
99 06.18- *

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

110 06.18- *
110 06.18- *
131 07.19- *

136 06.21-10.23  *

76 06.18- *

102 06.18- *

131 06.18- *
SUV (Compact Crossover CUV-C
Segment)

131 06.17- *

131 06.17- *

96
110
133

75

96

88
130

96
96
130

150 12.19-07.21  *
181 09.18-07.21  *
102 06.18-07.21  *
131 04.18- *
120 06.17-07.21  *
177 11.17-07.21  *

Furgoneta/SUV (Compact
Crossover CUV-C Segment)

131 04.18-07.21  *
131 04.18-07.21  *
177 11.17-07.21  *

SUV (Compact Crossover CUV-C

132

Segment)
179 11.22- *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact

81
96
110

132

133

165

96

81
96
110

132

car-C Segment)

110 07.21- *
131 07.21- *
150 07.21- *
179 07.21- *
181 07.21- *
224 07.21- *
131 07.21- *
[CAMBIADQ]:Break (Compact car-C
Segment)
110 07.21- *
131 07.21- *
150 07.21- *
179 07.21- *
181 07.21- *

133
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Hybrid 225 (FADGYT)

BlueHDi 130 (FCYHZL, FCYHZT)

508 Il (FB_, FH_, F3 ) 09.18-
PureTech 130 (FBHNSR) (HNS (EB2ADTS))

1.6 THP 150 (F35GXV) (5GX (EP6FDTMD))

1.6 THP 165 (F35GYV) (5GY (EP6FDTM))

1.6 PureTech 180 (F35GFR) (5GF (EP6FADTXD))
1.6 PureTech 225 (F35GGR) (5GG (EP6FADTX))
Hybrid 225 (F35GQU) (5GQ (EP6FADTXHPD))

PSE Hybrid4 360 (F35GBT)

1.5 BlueHDI 130 (FBYHZJ, FBYHZR) (YHZ
(DV5RC))

2.0 BlueHDI 160 (FHEHYR) (EHY (DW10FCC))

2.0 BlueHDI 180 (FHEHZR, FHEHZN) (EHZ
(DW10FC))

508 Il SW (FC_, FJ_, F4 ) 09.18-
PureTech 130 (HNS (EB2ADTS))

1.6 THP 165 (FA5GYV) (5GY (EP6FDTM))

1.6 PureTech 180 (GFR (EP6FADTXD))

1.6 PureTech 225 (FA45GGR) (GCR (EP6FADTX))
Hybrid 224 (FA5GQU) (5GQ (EP6FADTXHPD))

PSE Hybrid4 360 (F45GBT)

1.5 BlueHDi 130 (YHZ (DV5RC))
2.0 BlueHDi 160 (EHY (DW10FCC))
2.0 BlueHDi 180 (EHZ (DW10FC))

PARTNER III (K9) 09.18-
1.2 PureTech 110 (HNP (EB2ADT))

1.2 PureTech 130 (HNS (EB2ADTS))
e-Partner

1.5 BlueHDi 75 (YHW (DV5RE))

1.5 BlueHDi 100 (YHY (DV5RD))

1.5 BlueHDi 130 (YHZ (DV5RC))

1.6 BlueHDi 75 (BHW (DV6FE))

1.6 BlueHDi 100 (BHY (DV6FD))

RIFTER (K9) 09.18-
1.2 PureTech 110 (HNP (EB2ADT))

1.2 PureTech 130 (HNS (EB2ADTS))
e-Rifter

1.5 BlueHDi 75 (ECYHW) (YHW (DV5RE))
1.5 BlueHDi 100 (YHY (DV5RD))

1.5 BlueHDi 130 (YHZ (DV5RC))

1.6 HDi 75 / BlueHDi 75 (9HN (DV6ETED))
1.6 HDi 75 / BlueHDi 75 (BHW (DV6FE))
1.6 HDI 92 (9HP (DV6DTED))

1.6 BlueHDi 100 (BHY (DV6FD))

ASTRA Mk VIII (L) 10.21-
1.2 (FPHNPJ)

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasol./el
éc.

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Eléctrico
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Eléctrico
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

VAUXHALL

Gasolina

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

4WD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

1598

1499

1199
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598

1598

1499

1997
1997

1199
1598
1598
1598
1598

1598

1499
1997
1997

1199
1199

1499
1499
1499
1560
1560

1199
1199

1499
1499
1499
1560
1560
1560
1560

1199

165 224 07.21-

96 131 07.21-

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Large
family car-D Segment)

96 131 06.20-
110 150 09.18-
121 165 09.18-
133 181 10.18-
165 224 10.18-
165 224 08.19-

265 360 01.21-

96 131 10.18-

120 163 10.18-
130 177 10.18-

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Large family
car-D Segment)

96 131 06.20-
121 165 09.18-
133 181 09.18-
165 224 09.18-
165 224 08.19-

265 360 01.21-

96 131 09.18-
120 163 09.18-
130 177 09.18-

Furgoneta/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

81 110 07.19-
96 131 07.19-
100 136 07.21-
55 75 07.19-
75 102 07.19-
96 131 09.18-
55 75 09.18-
73 99 09.18-

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

81 110 09.18-
96 131 07.19-
100 136 07.21-10.23
55 75 09.18-
75 102 09.18-
96 130 09.18-
55 75 09.18-
55 75 09.18-
68 92 09.18-
73 99 09.18-

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

81 110 10.21-

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*
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1.2 (FPHNSL, FPHNSR) Gasolina FWD 1199 96 131 10.21- *
1.6 Plug-In-Hybrid (F3DGZT) Qasol./el FWD 1598 110 150 10.21- *
ec.
1.6 Plug-In-Hybrid (F3DGZT) Qasol./el FWD = 1598 133 181 10.21- *
éc.
1.5 Turbo D (FBYHZT, FBYHZJ) Diesel FWD 1499 96 131 10.21- *
[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact car-C
ASTRA Mk VIII (L) Sports Tourer 10.21- Segment)
1.2 Gasolina FWD = 1199 81 110 10.21- *
1.2 Gasolina FWD = 1199 96 131 10.21- *
1.6 Plug-In-Hybrid (’3asol./el FWD 1598 110 150 10.21- *
ec.
1.6 Plug-In-Hybrid (’3asol./el FWD 1598 133 181 10.21- *
ec.
1.5 Turbo D Diesel FWD 1499 96 131 10.21- *
COMBO Mk IV (K9) 06.18- Furgoneta/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.2 (D 12 XHL (EB2ADT)) Gasolina FWD 1199 81 110 02.19- *
Combo-e Eléctrico FWD 100 136 07.21- *
15D (D 15DTL (DV5RE)) Diesel FWD 1499 56 76 08.18- *
15D (D 15DT (DV5RD)) Diesel FWD 1499 75 102 08.18- *
15D (D 15DTH (DV5RC)) Diesel FWD 1499 96 131 08.18- *
1.6D (B 16 DTL (DV6FE)) Diesel FWD 1560 55 75 06.18- *
1.6D (B 16 DT (DV6FD)) Diesel FWD = 1560 73 99 06.18- *
COMBO Mk IV (K9) 06.18- MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
1.2 (D 12 XHL (EB2ADT)) Gasolina FWD 1199 81 110 06.18- *
1.2 (F 12 XHT (EB2ADTS)) Gasolina FWD 1199 96 131 07.19- *
Combo-e Eléctrico FWD 100 136 06.21- *
1.5 (D 15 DT (DV5RD)) Diesel FWD 1499 75 102 06.18- *
1.5 (D 15DTH (DV5RC)) Diesel FWD 1499 96 131 06.18- *
SUV (Compact Crossover CUV-C
GRANDLAND X (A18) 06.17- Segment)
1.2 Turbo (75) (B 12 XHT (EB2DTS)) Gasolina FWD 1199 96 131 06.17- *
1.2 Turbo (75) (D 12 XHT (EB2ADTS)) Gasolina FWD 1199 96 131 06.17- *
1.5 Turbo D (75) (D 15 DTH (DV5RC)) Diesel FWD 1499 96 131 04.18- *
1.6 Turbo D(75) (B 16 DTH (DV6FC)) Diesel FWD 1560 88 120 06.17-07.21  *
2.0D (75) (D 20DTH (DW10FC)) Diesel FWD 1997 130 177 10.17-07.21  *



